Talmud Year 5780 - Creation Year cy5966
Get Creation Year cy-Timeline cy0 to cy5971 (Jubilee-Count.pdf) at www.theorybin.com

Janua ry 2020 cy5966, Talmud 5780

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

2 1% Quarter

18t Quarter

3

4

9

1 O Full Moon

Lunar Eclipse
2:21pm ET

11

12

13

14

15

16

1 73“’ Quarter

18

19

20

21

1650-Days
to Harvest
of Souls

22

23

24 New Moon

11 Mo Shevat

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Brexit
Extension




Februa ry 2020 cy5966, Talmud 5780

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1 1% Quarter

9 Full Moon

10

11

12

13

14

1 5 3" Quarter

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23 New Moon

12 mo Adar

24

25

26

27

28

29

Leap
Year




Arcturus in Bootes Rises at sunset, Sets at sunrise 1st Month Job 9:9, 38:31, Amos 5:8)

March 2020 cy5966, Talmud 5780

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 1% Quarter 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 furvoon |10 11 12 13 14

1600-Days
to Harve st
of Souls

15 163rd Quarter 17 18 19 20 21

Equinox
Spring Begins

22 23 24 ewwoon | 2D 26 27 28

18! mo Nissan 2 Nissan 3 Nissan 4 Nissan 5 Nissan

29 30 31

6 Nissan 7 Nissan 8 Nissan




Aprll 2020 cy5966, Talmud 5780

Lawless who Never Attend Feasts; He Never Met You, He Does Not Know You

(Deut 16:16, 2-Chron 7:19-20, 8:13, Matt 7:14-23. 24:22-31, Mark 13:20-27, Rev 3:3, 14:14-20)

Sunday | Monday | Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 1% Quarter 2 3 4:
9 Nissan 10 Nissan 11 Nissan 12 Nissan
5 6 7 Full Moon 8 9 1 O 1 1
Passover
13 Nissan (After Sunset) Passover 1 Passover 2 Passover 3 Passover 4 Passover 5
12 13 14:3“’Quarter 15 16 17 18
th
Passover 6 Passover7 gma?:g 1 Omar-02 Omar-03 Omar-04 Omar-05
19 20 21 22 Newoon | 23 24 25
d
Omar-06 Omar-07 Omar-08 Ziy;r:-o Omar-10 Omar-11 Omar-12
26 27 28 29 30 quarter
Omar-13 Omar-14 Omar-15 Omar-16 Omar-17




May 2020 cy5966, Talmud 5780

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Omar-18

2

Omar-19

7 Full Moon

8

72nd Israel

Omar-20 Omar-21 Omar-22 Omar-23 Omar-24 Independence Omar-26
10 11 12 13 14:3“’Quarter 15 16

Omar-27 Omar- 28 Omar- 29 Omar- 30 Omar- 31 Omar- 23 Omar- 33
17 18 19 20 21 22New Moon 23

3 mo Sivan

Omar- 34 Omar- 35 Omar- 36 Omar- 37 Omar- 38 Omar- 39 Omar- 40
24 |04 125 26 27 28 29 quarer | 30
o041 | 3] | omar42 Omar- 43 Omar-44 | Omar- 45 Omar- 46 Omar- 47




Lawless who Never Attend Feasts; He Never Met You, He Does Not Know You

(Deut 16:16, 2-Chron 7:19-20, 8:13, Matt 7:14-23. 24:22-31, Mark 13:20-27, Rev 3:3, 14:14-20)

]une 2020 cy5966, Talmud 5780

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 Shavuot 3 Shavuot 4: Shavuot 5 Full Moon 6 Shavuot
Day -1 Feast Day -2 Feast Day -3 Feast Day 4 Feast Day -5 Feast
Omar- 49 of Weeks of Weeks of Weeks of Weeks of Weeks
7 Shavuot 8 Shavuot 9 1 O 1 1 1 2 3" Quarter 1 3 3" Quarter
Day -6 Feast Day -7 Feast Quarter Moon
of Weeks of Weeks Sets at Sunrise

Spans 2-days

14

15

16

17

18

19

1500-Days
to Harve st
of Souls

20 New Moon

4" moTammuz
Summer
Solstice

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28 1% Quarter

29

30




Ju |y 2020 cy5966, Talmud 5780

Sunday | Monday | Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Full Lunar Eclipse July 4 Independence Day
1144 pm Central Time 1 2 3 4 Full Moon

Midnight
Lunar Eclipse

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

123“’Quarter 13 14: 15 16 17 18

1 9 20New Moon 21 22 23 24: 25

Equal Time for

5" mo Av Ben Gurian &
Netanvahu AVears
26 271St Quarter 28 29 30 31 to Harvest

of Souls

Harvest of Repented Souls on July 28, 2024 is 77 days before the Messiah's Arrival
Day-0 of the Transgression on July 14, 2017 was 77 days before the Tribulations began



Au gu st 2020 cy5966, Talmud 5780

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

3 Full Moon

10

1 1 3" Quarter

12

13

14

15

16

17

1 8 New Moon

6 "' mo Elul

19

20

21

22

23

30

24
31

25 1% Quarter

26

27

28

29




Pleiades Rises at sunset, Sets at sunrise on 7th Month ob 9:9, 38:31, Amos 5:8)

Atonement Sept 26 changes Creation Year & Talmud Year & Tribulation Year

Se ptember 2020 cys066667, Taimua 578081

Sunday

| Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

2 Full Moon

3

4

5

8

9

1 O 3" Quarter

11

12

13

14

15

16

1 7New Moon

18

19

End Of Rosh Hashanna 9-Days of
7 "™ mo Tishri Repentance Repent - 3
Cy5966 V5967 before Atonement
20 21 22 23 1% Quarter 241St Quarter 25 26
Equinox Fast Atonement
Repent - 4 Repent - 5 Fall Begins Repent - 7 Repent - 8 Repent - 9 (Yom Kippur)
27 28 29 30 Full Moon Tribulation Fourth Year
1400-Days Sukkot-1 Sept 26
to Harve st
of Souls o o Tabernacles
Tishri 11 Tishri 12 Tishri 13 Tishri 14

Atonement Sept 26 — most important day of the Year

Atonement — Forgive Sins, Answer Prayers & Begin a New Year




Must Attend Tabernacles Oct 1-8

October 2020 cy5967, Talmud 5781

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 Full Moon 2 3
Sukkot-1 Sukkot-2 Sukkot-3
Tabernacles Tabernacles Tabernacles
4: 5 6 7 8 9 3" Quarter ]. 0
Sukkot-4 Sukkot-5 Sukkot-6 Sukkot-7 Sukkot-8

Tabernacles

Tabernacles

Tabernacles

Tabernacles

Tabernacles

11

12

13

14

15

1 6 New Moon

8 "mo
Cheshvan

17

18

19

20

Expect an
Event

21

22

23 1% Quarter

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3 1 Full Moon




November 2020 cy5967, Talmud 5781

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2

3

4

5

6

8 3" Quarter

10

11

12

13

1 4: New Moon

9 " mo Kislev

15

16

17

18

19

20

21 1% Quarter
on

Quarter Mo
at Sunset

221St Quarter

23

24

25

26

Thanksgiving

27

29

3 O Full Moon




December 2020 cy5967, Talmud 5781

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 3" Quarter 8 9 1 O 1 1 1 2.

Hanukkah

13

1 4: New Moon

10 " mo Tevet

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Winter
Solstice

2.21St Quarter

23

24

25

26

27

28

29 Full Moon

30

31

1305-Days
to Harvest
of Souls

3.5-Years to Harvest of
Souls Dec 29

Is 1309 days to harvest
Prepare for Jan 24 First Sign

Harvest of Repented Souls on July 28, 2024 is 77 days before the Messiah's Arrival
Day 0 of the Transgression on July 14, 2017 was 77 days before the Tribulations began
Get Creation Year cy-Timeline cy0 to cy5971 (Jubilee-Count.pdf) at www.theorybin.com




