Talmud Year 5780 - Creation Year cy5966

Get Creation Year cy-Timeline cy0 to cy5971 (Jubilee-Count.pdf) at www.theorybin.com

January 2020 cy5966, Talmud 5780

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	21 st Quarter	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10 Full Moon Lunar Eclipse 2:21pm ET	11
12	13	14	15	16	17 <mark>3rd Quarter</mark>	18
19	20	21 1650-Days to Harvest of Souls	22	23	24 New Moon	25
26	27	28	29	30	31 Brexit Extension	

February 2020 cy5966, Talmud 5780

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1 <mark>1st Quarter</mark>
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9 Full Moon	10	11	12	13	14	15 <mark>3rd Quarter</mark>
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23 New Moon 12 mo Adar	24	25	26	27	28	<mark>29</mark> Leap Year

Arcturus in Bootes Rises at sunset, Sets at sunrise 1st Month (Job 9:9, 38:31, Amos 5:8)

	March 2020 cy5966, Talmud 5780										
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday					
1	2 <mark>1st Quarter</mark>	3	4	5	6	7					
8	9 Full Moon	10	11 1600-Days to Harve st of Souls	12	13	14					
15	16 <mark>3rd Quarter</mark>	17	18	19	20 Equinox Spring Begins	21					
22	23	24 New Moon	25	26	27	28					
		1 st mo Nissan	2 Nissan	3 Nissan	4 Nissan	5 Nissan					
29	30	31									
6 Nissan	7 Nissan	8 Nissan									

Lawless who Never Attend Feasts; He Never Met You, He Does Not Know You

(Deut 16:16, 2-Chron 7:19-20, 8:13, Matt 7:14-23. 24:22-31, Mark 13:20-27, Rev 3:3, 14:14-20)

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
			1 1 st Quarter	2	3	4			
			9 Nissan	10 Nissan	11 Nissan	12 Nissan			
5	6	7 Full Moon	8	9	10	11			
13 Nissan	Passover (After Sunset)	Passover 1	Passover 2	Passover 3	Passover 4	Passover 5			
12	13	14 3 rd Quarter	15	16	17	18			
Passover 6	Passover 7	8 th Day Omar-01	Omar-02	Omar-03	Omar-04	Omar-05			
19	20	21	22 New Moon	23	24	25			
Omar-06	Omar-07	Omar-08	2 nd mo Lyar	Omar-10	Omar-11	Omar-12			
26	27	28	29	30 <mark>1st Quarter</mark>					
Omar-13	Omar-14	Omar-15	Omar-16	Omar-17					

April 2020 cy5966, Talmud 5780

May 2020 cy5966, Talmud 5780

Sun	ıday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1	2
						Omar-18	Omar-19
3		4	5	6	7 Full Moon	8	9
Oma	ar-20	Omar-21	Omar-22	Omar-23	Omar-24	72 nd Israel Independence	Omar-26
10		11	12	13	14 3 rd Quarter	15	16
Oma	ar-27	Omar- 28	Omar- 29	Omar- 30	Omar- 31	Omar- 23	Omar- 33
17		18	19	20	21	22 _{New Moon}	23
Oma	ır- 34	Omar- 35	Omar- 36	Omar- 37	Omar- 38	3 rd mo Sivan Omar- 39	Omar- 40
24	O- 48	25	26	27	28	29 <mark>1st Quarter</mark>	30
O- 41	31	Omar- 42	Omar- 43	Omar- 44	Omar- 45	Omar- 46	Omar- 47

Lawless who Never Attend Feasts; He Never Met You, He Does Not Know You

(Deut 16:16, 2-Chron 7:19-20, 8:13, Matt 7:14-23. 24:22-31, Mark 13:20-27, Rev 3:3, 14:14-20)

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Sunday	1	2 Shavuot	3 Shavuot	4 Shavuot	5 Full Moon	6 Shavuot
	Omar- 49	Day -1 Feast of Weeks	Day -2 Feast of Weeks	Day -3 Feast of Weeks	Day -4 Feast of Weeks	Day -5 Feast of Weeks
7 Shavuot Day -6 Feast of Weeks	8 Shavuot Day -7 Feast of Weeks	9	10	11	12 3 rd Quarter Quarter Moon Sets at Sunrise Spans 2-days	13 <mark>₃rd Quarter</mark>
14	15	16	17	18	19 1500-Days to Harve st of Souls	20 New Moon 4 th moTammuz Summer Solstice
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28 <mark>1st Quarter</mark>	29	30		•		

June 2020 су5966, Talmud 5780

July 2020 cy5966, Talmud 5780									
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
Full Lunar Eclipse July 4 Independence Day 11:44 pm Central Time			1	2	3	4 Full Moon Midnight Lunar Eclipse			
5	6	7	8	9	10	11			
12 3 rd Quarter	13	14	15	16	17	18			
19	20 New Moon 5 th mo Av	21 ^{Equal} Time for Ben Gurian & Netanvahu	22	23	24	25			
26	27 <mark>1st Quarter</mark>	28	29	30	31	4-Years to Harvest of Souls			

Harvest of Repented Souls on July 28, 2024 is 77 days before the Messiah's Arrival Day-0 of the Transgression on July 14, 2017 was 77 days before the Tribulations began

August 2020 cy5966, Talmud 5780

Sun	day	Mor	nday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
								1
2		3 Full I	Moon	4	5	6	7	8
9		10		11 3 rd Quarter	12	13	14	15
16		17		18 <mark>New Moon</mark> 6 th mo Elul	19	20	21	22
23		24		25 <mark>1st Quarter</mark>	26	27	28	29
	30		31					

Pleiades Rises at sunset, Sets at sunrise on 7th Month (Job 9:9, 38:31, Amos 5:8)

Atonement Sept 26 changes Creation Year & Talmud Year & Tribulation Year

September 2020 cy5966/67, Talmud 5780/81

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2 Full Moon	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10 3 rd Quarter	11	12
13	14	15	16 End of cy5966	17 New Moon Rosh Hashanna 7 th mo Tishri cv5967	18 9-Days of Repentance before Atonement	19 Repent - 3
20	21	22	23 _{1st Quarter}	24 <mark>1st Quarter</mark>	25	<mark>26</mark>
Repent - 4	Repent - 5	Equinox Fall Begins	Repent - 7	Repent - 8	Fast Repent - 9	<mark>Atonement</mark> (Yom Kippur)
27	28	29	30	Full Moon		Fourth Year
<mark>1400-Days</mark> to Harvest of Souls Tishri 11	Tishri 12	Tishri 13	Tishri 14	Sukkot-1 <mark>Tabernacles</mark>	Sep	ot 26
		ht Sont 26		rtopt dov of		

Atonement Sept 26 – most important day of the Year

Atonement – Forgive Sins, Answer Prayers & Begin a New Year

Must Attend Tabernacles Oct 1-8

October 2020 cy5967, Talmud 5781

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1 Full Moon	2	3
	_			Sukkot-1 <mark>Tabernacles</mark>	Sukkot-2 <mark>Tabernacles</mark>	Sukkot-3 <mark>Tabernacles</mark>
4	5	6	7	8	9 3 rd Quarter	10
Sukkot-4 <mark>Tabernacles</mark>	Sukkot-5 <mark>Tabernacles</mark>	Sukkot-6 <mark>Tabernacles</mark>	Sukkot-7 <mark>Tabernacles</mark>	Sukkot-8 <mark>Tabernacles</mark>		
11	12	13	14	15	16 New Moon 8 th mo Cheshvan	17
18	19	20 Expect an Event	21	22	23 <mark>1st Quarter</mark>	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31 Full Moon

November 2020 cy5967, Talmud 5781

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8 <mark>3rd Quarter</mark>	9	10	11	12	13	14 New Moon 9 th mo Kislev
15	16	17	18	19	20	21 1 st Quarter Quarter Moon at Sunset Spans 2-days
22 <mark>1st Quarter</mark>	23	24	25	26 Thanksgiving	27	28
29	30 Full Moon					

December 2020 cy5967, Talmud 5781

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2	3	4	5
6 Hanukkah	7 <mark>3rd Quarter</mark>	8	9	10	11	12
13	14 New Moon	15	16	17	18	19
20	21 Winter Solstice	22 <mark>1st Quarter</mark>	23	24	25	26
27	28	29 Full Moon	30	31 1305-Days to Harvest of Souls	Souls Is 1309 day	o Harvest of Dec 29 v <mark>s to harvest</mark> n 24 First Sign

Harvest of Repented Souls on July 28, 2024 is 77 days before the Messiah's Arrival Day 0 of the Transgression on July 14, 2017 was 77 days before the Tribulations began Get Creation Year cy-Timeline cy0 to cy5971 (Jubilee-Count.pdf) at www.theorybin.com